05/15/2017 15:11:06

PAGE NO: 1
Appointments & Fees For Civil ~ CCK
FROM 04/01/2017 TO 04/30/2017
CASE NUMBER CASE STYLE JUDGE COURT PERSON APPOINTED STATE BAR#
88774441 IN THE MATTER OF DEBRA LYNN THOMAS, ¥N THE MATTER  THOMAS V. HEAD ccol HAMMITT, RYAN G 24041048
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APFROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 OAPT na $0.00 0.00 50.00
98783363 IN THE MATTER OF BILLY DESHAWN NEWMAN THOMAS V. HEAD ccol JONES, BOB 10990700
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL, ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 OAPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
98783379 IN THE MATTER OF MILDRED CAROL WILLIAMS THOMAS V. HEAD ccol WADE, CAMIE 24054580
ADPT, DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITICN APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 ORPT na 50.00 0.00 $0.00
2000783529 IN THE MATTER OF THERIOUS JAMES WASHINGTOR THOMAS V. HEAD CCol HAMMITT, RYAN G 24041048
APPT, DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION 'TQ PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 OAPT na $0.00 0.00 50,00
2009784331 IN THE MATTER OF CHARLES SHERMAN BENNETT THOMAS V. HEAD ccol HAMMITT, RYAN G 24041048
AFPPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 OAPT na $0.00 .00 50.00
2009784332 IN THE MATTER OF DANNY THOMAS THOMAS V. HERD ccol WADE, CAMIE 24054580
APPT, DARE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 ORPT na 50.00 0.00 $0.00
2010784434 IN THE MATTER OF DANIELLE RENEE TODD THOMAS V. HEAD ccol NORMAN, DENE 24088136
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TQ PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPEMSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/05/2017 OAPT na 50,00 0.00 50,00
2010784434 IN THE MATTER OF DANIELLE RENEE TODD THOMAS V. HEAD ccol NORMAN, DANE 24088136
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TOQ EBARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM na 04/27/2017 OAPT na 50,00 0.00 $0.00

Total: 61



05/15/2017 15:11:06 PAGE NO: 2
Appointments & Fees For Civil - CCK
FROM 04/01/2017 TO 04/30/2017
CASE NUMBER CASE STYLE JUDGE COURT PERSON APPOINTED STATE BAR#
2010784436 IN THE MATTER OF BRIAN E MCCULLAR THOMAS V. HEZAD ccol HBMMITT®, RYAN G 24041048
APPT, DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO FARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 OAPT 50.00 0.00 $0.00
2011784485 IN THE MATTER Of DEBORAH CORNELL THOMAS V. HEAD ccol KERBY, DAVID 24041236
APPT. DATE/ AMOQUNT HOURS BILLED
BOSITTION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILIFYD EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AP LITEM na 04/18/2017 OnPT $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2011784510 IN THE MATTER OF DIANE CHISM THOMAS V. HEAD ccol KERBY, DAVID 24041236
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 ORPT $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2011784511 IN THE MATTER OF DONALD GLOVER THOMAS V. HEAD ccol JONES, BOB 10990700
APPT., DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SQURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 OAPT 50.00 0.00 $0.00
2011784524 IN THE MATTER OF JOHN SHIFLETT THOMAS V. HEAD ccol JONES, BOB 109%0700
APPT, DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAIL: ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLFD EXPENSES
GURRDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 OAPT $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2011784575 IN THE MATTER OF TONYA ANN MOORE THOMAS V. HEAD ccol JONES, BOB 10990700
APPT, DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
LOSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 OAPT $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2012784631 IN THE MATTER OF JAMES JOHNSON THOMAS V. HEAD ccol KERBY, DAVID 24041236
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT EOQURS BIILED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 OAPT 50.00 0.00 $0.00
2012784662 IN THE MATTER OF ALLISON SEDBERRY THOMBS V. HEAD ccol KERBY, DAVID 24041236
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 OAPT $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Total: 61



05/15/2017 15:11:06

PAGE NO: 3
Appointments & Fees For Civil - CCK
FROM 04/01/2017 TO 04/30/2017
CASE NUMBER CASE _STYLE JUDGE COURT __ PERSON APPOINTED STATE BAR#
2012784666  IN THE MATTER OF MICHBREL HELTON THOMAS V. HEAD CCOL  JONES, BOB 10950700
APPT, DAYE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 ORPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2012784708  IN THE MATTER OF R LOUISE MIDDAUGH THOMAS V. HEAD CCOL  NORMAN, DANE 24088136
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY ATTORNEY 04/19/2017 OPAY ESTATE $1,580.25 0.00 $%,580.25
2012784708  IN THE MATTER OF R LOUISE MIDDAUGH THOMAS V. HERD CCO1  NORMAN, DANE 24089136
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDEBN FAMILY/FRIEND OF WARD/DEC 04/19/2017 OPAY ESTATE $7,207.65 5.00 $7,207.65
2012784716  IN THE MATTER OF LUCIO JR DOMINGUEZ THOMAS V. HEAD CCOl  WADE, CAMIE 24054580
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 OAPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2012784734  IN THE MATTER OF CYNTHIA WICKER THOMAS V. HEAD CCOL  WADE, CBMIE 24054580
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILIED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 CAPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2014778481  IN THE MATTER OF CLARA Z RODRIGUEZ THOMAS V. HEAD CCOl  NORMAN, DANE 24088136
APPT., DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM na 04/27/2017 OAPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2015778958  IN THE MATTER OF CURTIS B COLLIER THOMAS V. HEAD CCO1  PLEASANT, LAURA BETH 24051905
APPT, DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILIED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM ATTORNEY 04/04/2017 OBRY COUNTY $355.34 0.00 $355.34
2015785022  IN THE MATTER OF MARY HELBERT THOMAS V. HEAD CCO1  HAMMITT, RYAN G 24041048
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILIED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 OAPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Total: 6l



05/15/2017 15:11:06

GUARDIAN

ATTORNEY

PAGE NO: 4
Appointments & Fees For Civil - CCK
FROM 04/01/2017 TO 04/30/2017
CASE NUMBER CASE STYLE JUDGE COURT PERSON APPOINTED STATE BAR#
2015785035  IN THE MATTER OF GERALDINE ELIZABETH CASH THOMAS V. HEAD ccol HAMMITT, RYAN G 24041048
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
PRIVATE PROF, GUARDIAN 04/04/2017 OPRY ESTATE $10,675.76 0.00 $0.00
2016780214 IN THE MATTER OF MARIE S SANDERSEN THOMAS V. HEAD ccol, HAMMITT, RYAN G 24041048
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM ATTORNEY 04/07/2017 OPAY COUNTY $515.00 0.00 $0.00
2016785169  IN THE MATTER OF MARGIE E FAULKNER THOMAS V. HEAD ccol, HAWTHORNE, SBMUEL J 00796728
' APPY, DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILIED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FPE SOURCE APPROVED BILIED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY 04/28/2017 OPAY ESTATE $12,758.89 0.00 $12,758.89
2017780381 IN THE MATTER OF WILLIAM VERNON ODIORNE THOMAS V. HEAD ccol NORMAN, DANE 240881236
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY TFEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM ATTORNEY 04/13/2017 OPRY ESTATE $306.18 0.00 5306.18
2017785262  IN THE MATTER OF DOLAN HAYES BOUNDS THOMAS V. HEAD ccol WIMBERLEY, KAYLA R. 24085662
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACPTIVITY TFEE SOURCE APPROVED BIIIED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM na 04/17/2017 ORPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2017785264 I¥ THE MATTER OF CARMEN CONTRERAS THOMAS V. HEAD ccol BOTROS, CELESTE 24062494
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL. ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM na 04/04/2017 OAPT na 50.00 0.00 50.00
2017785265  IN THE MATTER OF SETH KANE~HEKILI NICHOLS THOMAS V. HEAD CC0l  NORMAN, DANE 24088136
APPT, DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAYL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY BD LITEM ATTORNEY 04/13/2017 OPAY ESTATE $306.18 0.00 $306.18
2017785268 IN THE MATTER OF RITESH SEVANTHI-DILIPAN THOMAS V. HEAD cCco1l JONES, ROBERT 10951000
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY TFEE SOURCE APPROVED BILIED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM na 0470472017 ORAFT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Total: 61



05/15/2017 15:11:06

Appointments & Fees For Civil - CCK
FROM 04/01/2017 70 04/30/2017

PAGE NO: 5

CASE NUMBER CASE STYLE JUDGE COURT _PERSON APPOINTED STATE BAR#
2017785269  IN THE MATTER OF MEDGER EARL JR BLAKE THOMAS V. HEAD CCO1  NORMAN, DANE + 24088136
' APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BITLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED  BILLED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM na 04/10/2017 ORPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2017785270  IN THE MATTER OF ERIKA CASTILLO THOMAS V. HEAD CCOl  HAMMITT, RYAN G 24041048
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED  BILLED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM na 04/27/2017 ORPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2017785271 IN THE MATTER OF BENJAMIN ZARATE GARCIA THOMAS V. HEAD ccol HAWKINS, KIRK 09250400
APPT. DATE/ ' AMOUNT HOURS BILIED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED  BILLED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM na 04/07/2017 ORPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2017785272  IN THE MATTER OF KAYLE BYRON ANDREW COVINGTON THOMAS V. HEAD CCO1  HAMMITT, RYAN G 24041048
APPT, DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOTNTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED  BILLED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM na 04/17/2017 OAPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2017785273  IN THE MATTER OF KOUPPER TYSON COE COVINGTON THOMAS V. HEAD €CO1  HAMMITT, RYAN G 24041048
_ APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED  BILLED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM na 04/17/2017 OAPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2017785274  IN THE MATTER OF GERALDINE QUINLAN WAUGH THOMAS V. HEAD CCOL  HAMMITT, RYAN G 24041048
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOTINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM na 04/13/2017 ORPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2017785275  IN THE MATTER OF LINDA ROCCO THOMAS V. HERD CCOL  HAMMITT, RYAN G 24041048
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED  BILLED EXPENSES
AD LITEM . na 04/20/2017 ORPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2017785277  IN THE MATTER OF MICHAEL A SYLVESTER THOMAS V. HEAD CCOL  THOMPSON, KEITH C 24013631
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED  BILLED EXPBENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM na 04/24/2017 ORPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Total: 61



05/15/2017 15:11:06

CASE NUMBER CASE STYLE

Appointments & Fees For Civil - CCK

FROM 04/01/2017 TO 04/30/2017

JUDGE

COURT PERSON APPOINTED

2017785278 IN THE MATTER

POSITION APPOINTED
ATTORNEY AD LITEM

2017787910 IN THE MATTER

POSTTTICON APPOINTIED
ATTORNEY AD LITEM

2017787913 I THE MATTER

POSITION APPOINTED
ATTORNEY AD LITEM

2017787923 IN THE MATTER

POSITION APPOINTED
ATTORNEY AD LITEM

2017787925 IN THE MATTER

POSITION APPOINTED
ATTORNEY AD LITEM

2017787926 IN THE MATTER

POSITION APPOINTED
ATTORNEY AD LITEM

2017787928 IN THE MATTER

POSITION APPOINTED
ATTORNEY AD LITEM

2017787929 IN THE MATTER

POSITION APPOINTED
ATTORNEY AD LITEM

OF: TEVIN GREER

RELATICN TO PARTY
na

OF KARREE D MERRITT

RELATION TO PARTY
na

OF ATMEE ROBERTS

RELATION TO PARTY
na

OF MATTHEW HIGGINS

RELATION TO PARTY
na

OF CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

RELATION TO PARTY
na

OF BILLY VALDEZ

RELATION TO PARTY
na

OF LORETTA COOPER

RELATION TCO PARTY
na

OF TIFFANI MILLER

RELATICN TO PARTY
na

THOMAS V. HEABD

APPT, DATE/
FEE APPROVAIL: ACTIVITY
04/24/2017 ORET

THOMAS V. HEARD

APPT, DATE/
FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY
04/06/2017 ORPT

THOMAS V. HEAD

APPT. DATE/
FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY
04/10/2017 OAPT

THOMAS V. HEAD

APPT, DATE/
FEE APPROVAL, ACTIVITY
04/24/2017 ORPT

THOMAS V. HEAD

APPT. DATE/

FEE APPROVAL  ACITIVITY

04/24/2017 ORPT
THOMAS V. HEARD

APPT, DATE/
FEE APPROVAYL, ACTIVITY
0472472017 OAPT

THOMAS V. HEAD

APPT. DATE/
FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY
04/27/2017 OAPT

THOMAS V. HERD
APPT. DATE/

FEE APPROVAL  ACTIVITY
04/27/2017 OAPT

FEE SOURCE

FEE SOURCE

FEE SOURCE

FEE SOURCE

FEE SQURCE

FEE SOURCE

FEE SQURCE

FEE SOURCE

PAGE NO: 6

STATE BAR#

ccol BRUNER, THOMAS M

AMOUNT
APPROVED
$0.00

ccol HAMMITY, RYAN G

AMOUNT
APPROVED
$0.00

CColL HAMMITT, RYAN G

AMOUNT
APPROVED
$0.00

CCol JONES, BOB

AMOUNT
APEPROVED
$0.00

ccol JONES, BOB

AMOUNT
APPROVED
$0.00

CCOL  JONES, BOB

AMOUNT
APPROVED
$0.00

ccol HAMMITT, RYAN G

AMOUNT
APPROVED
5$0.00

ccol HAMMITT, RYAN G
AMOUNT

APPROVED
50.00

HOURS
BILLED
0.00

HOURS
BILLED
0.00

HOURS
BILLED
0.00

HOURS
BILLFD
0.00

HOURS
BILLED
0.00

HOURS
BILLED
0.00

HQURS
BILLED
0.00

HOURS
BILLED
0.00

03254500

BITLED
EXPENSES
50.00

24041048
BILLED

EXPENSES
$0.00

24041048
BILLED

EXPENSES
$0.00

145890700
BILLED

EXPENSES
50.00

10990700
BITLLED

EXPENSES
$0.00

10950700
BILLED

EXPENSES
$0.00

24041048
BILT.ED

EXPENSES
$0.00

24041048

BILLED
EXPENSES
$0.00

Total: 61



05/15/2017 15:11:06

PAGE NO: 7
Appointments & Fees For Civil - CCK
FROM 04/01/2017 TO 04/30/2017

CASE NUMBER CASE_STYLE JUDGE COURT PERSON APPOINTED STATE BAR#
2017787930  IN THE MATTER OF KAYLEN .ADAME THOMAS V. HEAD ccol HRMMITT, RYAN G " 24041048

APPT, DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL, ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILIED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM na 04/27/2017 ORPT na $0.00 0.00 50.00
2010784454 IN THE MATTER OF DON WEST DRUE FARMER CLO2 HEMMITT, RYAN G 24041048

APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APFOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BIIIED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/18/2017 ORPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2014784973 IN THE MATTER OF GLENN MALONE DRUE FARMER CLOZ2 JONES, BOB 10990700

APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATICN TC PARTY ¥FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APFROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIBN BD LITEM na 04/18/2017 onpr na 50,00 0.00 50.00
2014569669 CLARA YESINA VELETA, ESTATE OF JUBN CARLOS JUDY PARKER CcLO3 PEWA, NICHOLAS

APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM AT'TORNEY 04/10/2017 OPAY INSURANCE $2,706.20 0.00 $2,706.20
2016572476 BETTY HINES, X-ZAVIER HINES VS MARIA SALAZAR JUDY PRRKER CLO3 KELLEY, JOHN T 11203020

APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILTED
FPOSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/04/2017 ORPT na $0.00 0.00 50.00
2016779816 IN THE MATTER OF ROBERT YORK RUSHING JUDY PARKER CLO3 MORTON, HARVEY L 14560000

APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILIED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPRCVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILILED EXPENSES
ADMINISTRATOR ATTORNEY 04/24/2017 OPAY ESTATE $3,368.68 12.20 $3,368.68
2016780103 IN THE MATTER OF R A NORET JUDY PARKER CLO3 MCCUTCHIN, JRCK (JR) 13511500

APPY. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILILED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
ATTORNEY AD LITEM na 04/27/2017 ORFT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2017572637 CATHY HARTMAN, DRAVEN RIVERA VS JERRY DAVILA JUDY PARKER CLO3 KELLEY, JOHN T 11203020

APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM ATTORNEY 04/11/2017 OPAY INSURANCE 51,000.00 0.00 $1,000.00

Total: bl



05/15/2017 15:11:06 PAGE NO: 8

Appointments & Fees For Civil - CCK
FROM 04/01/2017 TO 04/30/2017

COURT PERSON APPOTNTED

CASE NUMBER CASE STVLE JUDGE STATE BAR#
2017572646  IN RE VS CBC SETTLEMENT® FUNDING LLC JUDY PARKER CLO3  TOMBS, JOSEPH W 20116250
| APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED  BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM ATTORNEY 04/12/2017 ORRY APPLICANT $1,000.00 0.00  $1,000.00
2017572728  KATASHA PRINCE, CEMIYAH PRINCE VS CAMERON PRINCE  JUDY PARKER CLO3  KELLEY, JOHN T 11203020
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITTON APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM ATTORNEY 04/28/2017 OPAY INSURRNCE $1,250.00 0.00 $1,250.00
2017572830  JESSICA ARCHER, JEXTON MANLOVE, CANDACE FREEMAN, JUDY PARKER CLO3  HAMMITT, RYAN G 24041048
APPT., DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED  BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/06/2017 OAPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2017572859  IRMA GARCIA, MARK A GARCIA VS LAURA HURLEY JUDY PARKER CLO3  KERBY, DAVID 24041236
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSITION APPOINTED RELATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED  BILLED EXPENSES
GURRDIAN AD LITEM na 04/24/2017 OAPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00
2017572865  RYAN BREDEMEYER, KRISTIN BREDEMEYER, RYLEE JUDY PARKER CLO3  KELLEY, JOHN T 11203020
APPT. DATE/ AMOUNT HOURS BILLED
POSLTION APPOINTED RETATION TO PARTY FEE APPROVAL ACTIVITY FEE SOURCE APPROVED  BILLED EXPENSES
GUARDIAN AD LITEM na 04/21/2017 ORPT na $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Total: 61



